

ATLANTIC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED

May 31, 2024

Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (MSEI)
205(A), 2nd Floor, Piramal Agastya Corporate Park,
Kamani Junction, LBS Road, Kurla (West),
Mumbai - 400070

Scrip Code: ATLANTIC

Sub: Submission of newspaper clipping for publication of Audited Financial Results of the Company for the fourth quarter and financial year ended March 31, 2024

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

In compliance with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith newspaper clipping of Audited Financial Results of the Company for the fourth quarter and financial year ended March 31, 2024 as published in 'The Financial Express' (English, Delhi & Mumbai) and 'Jansatta' (Hindi, Delhi) dated May 31, 2024 for your information and records.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You,

Yours' truly
For Atlantic Commercial Company Limited

Narendra
Kishore Gaur

Digitally signed by
Narendra Kishore Gaur
Date: 2024.05.31
11:06:18 +05'30'

Narendra Kishore Gaur
Chairman
DIN: 00168265

Encl:- As stated above

"www.gargltd.com".
b) Key Standalone financial information is given below:-

| Particulars | Quarter ended | Quarter ended |
|------------------------------|----------------------|----------------------|
| | 31-03-2024 (Audited) | 31-03-2023 (Audited) |
| Total Income from Operations | 45575.07 | 42103.71 |
| Profit Before Tax | 333.81 | -571.3 |
| Profit After Tax | 159.45 | -462.5 |

Place : Ludhiana
Dated : 30th May, 2024

AASHRIT CAPITAL

CIN : L65923DL1972PLC317438
Regd. Office : Select CityWalk, 6th Floor, A-3, District Centre
Email Id : aashritcapitallimited@gmail.com, Website :
Tel. No. : 011-40599999

| S. No. | Particulars | For The Quarter Ended | |
|--------|--|-----------------------|--------------------|
| | | 31.03.2024 Audited | 31.03.2023 Audited |
| 1 | Total income from operations (net) | 423.19 | 1.11 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 82.34 | - |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 82.34 | - |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 132.85 | - |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 132.85 | - |
| 6 | Equity share capital | 1,120.25 | 1.11 |
| 7 | Reserve (excluding revaluation Reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of previous year | 15,457.17 | 15.2 |
| 8 | Earnings Per Shares (EPS) (for continuing and discontinued operations) | | |
| | a) Basic | 1.19 | - |
| | b) Diluted | 1.19 | - |

SEGMENT REPORTING

| S. No. | Particulars | For The Quarter Ended | |
|--------|-----------------------------|-----------------------|--------------------|
| | | 31.03.2024 Audited | 31.03.2023 Audited |
| 1 | Segment Revenue | | |
| | a) Segment-NBFC | 423.19 | 1.11 |
| | b) Segment- Real Estate | - | - |
| | c) Unallocated | - | - |
| | Total | 423.19 | 1.11 |
| | Less: Inter Segment Revenue | - | - |
| | Gross Revenue | 423.19 | 1.11 |
| 2 | Segment Results | | |
| | a) Segment-NBFC | 82.34 | - |
| | b) Segment- Real Estate | - | - |
| | c) Unallocated | - | - |
| | Profit/Loss Before Tax | 82.34 | - |
| 3 | Segment Assets | | |
| | a) Segment-NBFC | 17,918.71 | 17.75 |
| | b) Segment- Real Estate | - | - |
| | c) Unallocated | - | - |
| | Total Assets | 17,918.71 | 17.75 |
| 4 | Segment Liabilities | | |
| | a) Segment-NBFC | 1,341.28 | 1.45 |
| | b) Segment- Real Estate | - | - |
| | c) Unallocated | - | - |
| | Total Liabilities | 1,341.28 | 1.45 |

- Notes :
- The above audited financial results for the quarter and year ended as reviewed by the Audit committee and have been approved by the Board on 30.05.2024
 - The figures of quarter ended on 31.03.2024 are the balancing figures in respect of financial year 2022-23
 - There are two reportable Segments as per Indian Accounting Standards Segment'.
 - The Company has adopted Ind AS 17 "Leases" effective 1 April 2019, using modified retrospective method. The adoption of Ind AS 17 has no material impact on the profit of the current quarter.
 - Previous period figure has been regrouped/rearranged where necessary.

Place : Delhi
Date : 30.05.2024

ATLANTIC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED

Regd. Office: Unit No 2075, 2nd Floor, Plaza-II, Central Square, 20, Manohar Lal Khurana Marg, Bara Hindu Rao Delhi 110006

CIN: L51909DL1985PLC020372, Ph: 011-41539140

E-mail ID: limitedatlantic@gmail.com, Website: www.atlantic-commercial.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FOURTH QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024

(Rs./Lakh)

| Sl. | Particulars | Quarter Ended | | | Year ended on | |
|-----|--|---------------|------------|------------|---------------|------------|
| | | 31.03.2024 | 31.12.2023 | 31.03.2023 | 31.03.2024 | 31.03.2023 |
| | | Audited | Unaudited | Audited | Audited | Audited |
| 1 | Total income from operations | 151.61 | 3.17 | 202.60 | 162.65 | 211.62 |
| 2 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the year (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 145.28 | 0.17 | 197.10 | 146.88 | 198.90 |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 145.28 | 0.17 | 197.10 | 146.88 | 198.90 |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 127.73 | (4.63) | 147.60 | 126.52 | 148.87 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the year [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 127.13 | (4.63) | 147.60 | 125.92 | 148.87 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 73.50 | 73.50 | 73.50 | 73.50 | 73.50 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | - | - | - | 324.23 | 198.31 |
| 8 | Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - | | | | | |
| | 1. Basic (in ₹): | 17.30 | (0.63) | 20.08 | 17.13 | 20.25 |
| | 2. Diluted (in ₹): | 17.30 | (0.63) | 20.08 | 17.13 | 20.25 |

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the fourth quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.mseil.in) and on the company's website (www.atlantic-commercial.com).

For Atlantic Commercial Company Limited

Sd/-
Narendra Kishore Gaur
Chairman
DIN: 00168265

Place: New Delhi
Date: 30.05.2024

THE
BUSINESS
DAILY.

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

FOR
DAILY
BUSINESS.

financialexpress.com

CINEVISTA

CIN: L92130MH1997PLC107871

Regd. Office: 1, Silver Croft, Off TPS III, Junction of 16th & 33rd Road, Bandra West, Mumbai - 400050

Extract of the Standalone & Consolidated Audited Results for the Quarter & Year ended 31st March, 2024

| Sr. No. | PARTICULARS | (Rs. in Lacs) | | | | | | | | | |
|---------|--|-------------------------------------|-------------------------------------|-------------------------------------|-------------------------------------|-------------------------------------|-------------------------------------|-------------------------------------|-------------------------------------|-------------------------------------|-------------------------------------|
| | | 01-01-2024 31-03-2024 Audited | 01-01-2023 31-03-2023 Audited | 01-12-2023 31-12-2023 Audited | 01-04-2023 31-03-2023 Audited | 01-04-2022 31-03-2022 Audited | 01-01-2024 31-03-2024 Audited | 01-01-2023 31-03-2023 Audited | 01-12-2023 31-12-2023 Audited | 01-04-2023 31-03-2023 Audited | 01-04-2022 31-03-2022 Audited |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | 2.75 | 89.56 | 2.18 | 87.09 | 247.03 | 2.78 | 89.56 | 2.18 | 87.12 | 247.20 |
| 2 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | (105.96) | (3,914.75) | (169.41) | (858.09) | (4,459.45) | (105.53) | (3,914.87) | (169.40) | (858.31) | (4,459.63) |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | (105.96) | (4,009.49) | (169.41) | (858.09) | (4,631.29) | (105.53) | (4,009.61) | (169.40) | (858.31) | (4,631.57) |
| 4 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | (197.02) | (2,176.37) | (169.41) | (749.70) | (2,798.28) | (197.18) | (2,176.50) | (169.40) | (749.98) | (2,798.45) |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the year (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 2/- per share) | 1,148.73 | 1,148.73 | 1,148.73 | 1,148.73 | 1,148.73 | 1,148.73 | 1,148.73 | 1,148.73 | 1,148.73 | 1,148.73 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | (1,858.20) | (1,108.44) | (1,661.18) | (1,858.20) | (1,108.44) | (2,349.11) | (1,599.13) | (2,349.11) | (1,599.13) | (2,349.11) |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| 1 | Basic | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| 2 | Diluted | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |

Notes: The above is extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing and other disclosure requirements Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company website www.cinevista.com

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF BOARD OF DIRECTORS,
SUNIL MEHTA
Managing Director
DIN: 00064800

Place: Mumbai
Date: 30.05.2024

Megraj Holdings Private Limited

CIN: U74140TG2022PTC167061 Reg. Office: Regd. Address: Office No: A1101, The Platina, 11th Floor, A-Block, Gachibowli, Hyderabad, Telangana - 500032

Statement of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the year ended 31st March, 2024

Amount in INR Thousands unless otherwise stated

| S. No. | PARTICULARS | Quarter ended 31-03-2024 | Quarter ended 31-03-2023 | Year ended 31-03-2024 | Year ended 31-03-2023 |
|--------|--|--------------------------|--------------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|
| | | (Audited) | (Audited) | (Audited) | (Audited) |
| 1. | Total Income from Operations | 523 | - | 1,570 | - |
| 2. | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period | (66,402) | (68) | (1,89,621) | (96) |
| 3. | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax | (66,402) | (68) | (1,89,621) | (96) |
| 4. | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax | (66,402) | (68) | (1,89,621) | (96) |
| 5. | Total Comprehensive Income for the period | (66,402) | (68) | (1,89,621) | (96) |
| 6. | Paid up Equity Share Capital | 100 | 100 | 100 | 100 |
| 7. | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) | (1,89,717) | (96) | (1,89,717) | (95) |
| 8. | Securities Premium Account | - | - | - | - |
| 9. | Net worth | (1,89,617) | 4 | (1,89,617) | 5 |
| 10. | Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt | 1,590,148 | 101 | 1,590,148 | 101 |
| 11. | Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares | - | - | - | - |
| 12. | Debt Equity Ratio | (8.39) | 25.25 | (8.39) | 25.25 |
| 13. | Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) - | | | | |
| 1. | Basic: | (6,640.19) | (6.73) | (18,962.11) | (9.58) |
| 2. | Diluted: | (6,640.19) | (6.73) | (18,962.11) | (9.58) |
| 14. | Capital Redemption Reserve | - | - | - | - |
| 15. | Debtenture Redemption Reserve | - | - | - | - |
| 16. | Debt Service Coverage Ratio | (0.0010) | - | (0.02) | (0.95) |
| 17. | Interest Service Coverage Ratio | (0.03) | - | (0.02) | - |

Notes: a) The above Standalone Financial Results have been approved by Board of Directors in their meeting held on 29th May, 2024.
b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com) and the listed entity (www.megrajholdings.com).
c) For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) (BSE Limited) and can be accessed on the URL (www.bseindia.com).

For Megraj Holdings Private Limited
Sd/-
Sitarama Rajiv Chilakalapudi
Director

Place:Hyderabad
Date:29.05.2024

KOTIA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Regd. Off: 905, New Delhi House, 27, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001
CIN: L74110DL1980PLC010678 Tel: - 91-11-40045955
E mail: compliance@kotiaenterprises.com. Website: www.kotiaenterprises.com

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON MARCH 31, 2024 (Rs. in Lakhs)

| S. No. | Particulars | For Quarter ended | | | Year Ended | |
|--------|--|-------------------|---------------------|------------------|------------------|------------------|
| | | March 31st, 2024 | December 31st, 2023 | March 31st, 2024 | March 31st, 2024 | March 31st, 2023 |
| | | Audited | Unaudited | Audited | Audited | Audited |
| 1 | Total income from operations (net) | 50.10 | 12.30 | 42.99 | 85.76 | 50.94 |
| 2 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | (4.59) | (5.27) | 29.49 | (1.14) | (24.40) |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (4.59) | (5.27) | 29.49 | (1.14) | (24.40) |
| 4 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (4.59) | (3.84) | 29.49 | (1.47) | (24.25) |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | (4.59) | (3.84) | 29.49 | (1.47) | (24.25) |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 702.05 | 702.05 | 702.05 | 702.05 | 702.05 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | - | - | - | 252.42 | 254.39 |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) | | | | | |
| | Basic : | (0.07) | (0.05) | 0.42 | (0.02) | (0.35) |
| | Diluted : | (0.07) | (0.05) | 0.42 | (0.02) | (0.35) |

Notes: 1. These Financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (referred to as "Ind AS") 34 - Interim Financial Reporting prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended from time to time.
2. The above Audited financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024 has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and then approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30th May, 2024.
3. These financial results shall be filed with the BSE Limited ("BSE") and Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited ("MSEI") and shall be available on the Company's website https://www.kotiaenterprises.com and on the website of BSE (www.bseindia.com) or MSEI (www.msei.in).

for Kotia Enterprises Limited
Sd/-
Nupur Jain
Nupur Jain
Company Secretary & Compliance officer

Date: May 30, 2024
Place: New Delhi

STANDARD SURFACTANTS LIMITED

Registered Office: 8/15, Arya Nagar, Kanpur-208002 (India) Tel: 0512-2531762
E-mail: headoffice@standardsurfactants.com. Website: www.standardsurfactants.com
Corporate Identity Number: L24243UP1989PLC010950

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2024 (Rs. in Lacs)

| Sl. No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended 31.03.2024 | Quarter Ended 31.12.2023 | Quarter Ended 31.03.2023 | Year Ended 31.03.2024 | Year Ended 31.03.2023 |
|---------|---|--------------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|
| | | (Audited) | (Unaudited) | (Audited) | (Audited) | (Audited) |
| 1. | Total income from operations (net) | 3,746.15 | 3,251.40 | 3,382.03 | 13,136.05 | 15,312.40 |
| 2. | Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items | 54.39 | 45.03 | 46.48 | 185.20 | 209.28 |
| 3. | Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax and after exceptional items | 54.39 | 45.03 | 46.48 | 185.20 | 209.28 |
| 4. | Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax | 28.63 | 46.13 | 32.17 | 148.09 | 155.83 |
| 5. | Total comprehensive income for the period | 28.78 | 46.13 | 35.57 | 148.24 | 155.83 |
| 6. | Paid-up equity share capital | - | - | - | 822.66 | 762.96 |
| 7. | Other Equity | - | - | - | 1954.78 | 1678.19 |
| 8. | Earnings Per Equity Share (EPS) (Face Value Per Share Rs.10/-each) | | | | | |
| | a) Basic (Rs. Per share) | 0.48 | 0.56 | 0.47 | 1.80 | 2.04 |
| | b) Diluted (Rs. Per share) | 0.48 | 0.56 | 0.47 | 1.80 | 2.04 |

Notes: 1. These results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (referred to as "Ind AS") 34 Interim Financial Reporting prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules as amended from time to time. The above standalone financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on May 29, 2024. The statutory auditors have carried out a review of these financial results. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone quarterly financial results are available on stock exchange websites and on Company's website. 3. The figures for the quarter ended March 31st, 2024 and March 31st, 2023 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published unaudited year to date figures upto the third quarter of the respective financial year, which were only reviewed by statutory auditor.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Pawan Kumar Garg
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN-00250836

Place: Kanpur
Date: 30.05.2024

AVASARA FINANCE LIMITED

Regd: Bandra Hill View CHS, 3rd Floor, 85, Hill Road, Opp. Yoko Sizzler, Bandra (West), Mumbai 400050.
CIN: L74899MH1994PLC216417

Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended 31 March 2024 (Rs. in Lacs except earning per share)

| Particulars | 31.03.2024 | 31.12.2023 | 31.03.2023 | 31.03.2024 | 31.03.2023 |
|--|------------|--------------|------------|------------|------------|
| | (Audited) | (un-audited) | (Audited) | (Audited) | (Audited) |
| Total income from operations (net) | 115.02 | 9.34 | 19.25 | 133 | 32.23 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items) | 22.59 | 5.18 | 7.46 | 21.68 | 2.85 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After exceptional and/or extraordinary items) | 22.59 | 5.18 | 7.46 | 21.68 | 2.85 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 22.59 | 5.18 | 7.46 | 21.68 | 2.85 |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 22.59 | 5.18 | 7.46 | 21.68 | 2.85 |
| Equity Share Capital | 500.09 | 500.09 | 500.09 | 500.09 | 500.09 |
| Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | - | - | - | -254.55 | -276.23 |
| Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) | | | | | |
| Basic | 0.45 | 0.10 | 0.15 | 0.43 | 0.057 |
| Diluted | 0.45 | 0.10 | 0.15 | 0.43 | 0.057 |

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites - www.bseindia.com and Website of the Company - www.avasara.com.
2. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 30th May 2024.
3. This Statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards), Rules 2015 (IND AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
TRC Financial Services Limited
Sd/-
Sabrinath Gopala Krishnan
Whole time Director
DIN: 08479403

Place: Bangalore
Date: 30 May 2024

CHENNAI MEENAKSHI MULTISPECIALITY HOSPITAL LIMITED

(Formerly known as Devaki Hospital Limited)
CIN:L85110TN1990PLC019545
Regd. Office: New No.70, (Old No. 149), Luz Church Road, Mylapore, Chennai-600004
Phone No. 044-42938938; Fax: 044-24993282; E-Mail: cmmhs hospitals@gmail.com, Website: www.cmmh.in

Extract of Audited Financial Results (Standalone) for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2024 (Amounts in Lakhs except EPS)

| PARTICULARS | Quarter ended 31.03.2024 | Year ended 31.03.2024 | Year ended 31.03.2023 |
|---|--------------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|
| | Audited | Audited | Audited |
| Total Income from Operations | 972.65 | 3867.50 | 3909.39 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities before tax | 13.51 | 10.38 | 128.05 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax | -44.26 | -42.74 | 89.05 |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period | -46.88 | -44.91 | 89.85 |
| Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10/- per share) | 746.89 | 746.89 | 746.89 |
| Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) | - | -779.64 | -734.73 |
| Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per share) | | | |
| Basic EPS (in Rs.) | -0.59 | -0.57 | 1.19 |
| Diluted EPS (in Rs.) | -0.59 | -0.57 | 1.19 |

Notes: 1. The above results have been reviewed and recommended for adoption by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30th May, 2024.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended on 31.03.2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Year ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.cmmh.in).

CHENNAI MEENAKSHI MULTISPECIALITY HOSPITAL LIMITED
GOMATHI R
MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place: Chennai
Date: 30th May, 2024

ATLANTIC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED

Regd. Office: Unit No 2075, 2nd Floor, Plaza-II, Central Square, 20, Manohar Lal Khurana Marg, Bara Hindu Rao Delhi 110006
CIN: L51909DL1985PLC020372, Ph: 011-41539140
E-mail id: limitedatlantic@gmail.com, Website: www.atlantic-commercial.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FOURTH QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024 (Rs./Lakh)

| Sl. | Particulars | Quarter Ended | | Year ended on | |
|-----|--|---------------|------------|---------------|------------|
| | | 31.03.2024 | 31.12.2023 | 31.03.2023 | 31.03.2024 |
| | | Audited | Unaudited | Audited | Audited |
| 1 | Total income from operations | 151.61 | 3.17 | 202.60 | 211.62 |
| 2 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the year (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 145.26 | 0.17 | 197.10 | 198.90 |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 145.26 | 0.17 | 197.10 | 198.90 |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 127.73 | (4.63) | 147.60 | 148.87 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the year (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 127.13 | (4.63) | 147.60 | 148.87 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 73.50 | 73.50 | 73.50 | 73.50 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | - | - | - | 324.23 |
| 8 | Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - | | | | |
| 1. | Basic (in ₹): | 17.30 | (0.63) | 20.08 | 17.13 |
| 2. | Diluted (in ₹): | 17.30 | (0.63) | 20.08 | 17.13 |

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the fourth quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.mseil.in) and on the company's website (www.atlantic-commercial.com).

For Atlantic Commercial Company Limited
Sd/-
Narendra Kishore Gaur
Chairman
DIN: 00168265

Place: New Delhi
Date: 30.05.2024

MAHANAGAR TELEPHONE NIGAM LIMITED

(A Govt. of India Enterprise)
Corporate & Registered Office : Mahanagar Doorsanchar Sadan, 5th Floor, 9, CGO Complex, Lodhi Road, New Delhi-110003
Website: www.mtnl.net.in, Phone (Off.): 011-24319020, Fax: 011-24324243
CIN : L32101DL1986GOI023501

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND TWELVE MONTHS ENDED ON 31/03/2024 (Rs. in Crore)

| Particulars | STANDALONE | | | | CONSOLIDATED | | | | |
|-------------|--|--|-------------------------------|--------------------------------|---------------------------|--|-------------------------------|--------------------------------|------------|
| | Three Months Ended | | Year Ended | | Three Months Ended | | Year Ended | | |
| | 3 months ended 31/03/2024 | Corresponding 3 months ended 31/03/2023 in the previous year | Current year ended 31/03/2024 | Previous year ended 31/03/2023 | 3 months ended 31/03/2024 | Corresponding 3 months ended 31/03/2023 in the previous year | Current year ended 31/03/2024 | Previous year ended 31/03/2023 | |
| | AUDITED* | AUDITED* | AUDITED | AUDITED | AUDITED* | AUDITED* | AUDITED | AUDITED | |
| 1 | Total Income from Operation | 192.66 | 202.35 | 728.47 | 861.57 | 209.02 | 219.18 | 798.56 | 935.23 |
| 2 | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before exceptional items & tax | (817.58) | (745.78) | (3,302.19) | (2,910.74) | (783.93) | (749.04) | (3,267.71) | (2,915.61) |
| 3 | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax(after Exceptional items) | (817.58) | (745.78) | (3,302.19) | (2,910.74) | (783.93) | (749.04) | (3,267.71) | (2,915.61) |
| 4 | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after Tax | (817.58) | (745.78) | (3,302.19) | (2,910.74) | (783.74) | (746.55) | (3,267.52) | (2,915.11) |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising net profit/ (loss) after tax and other comprehensive income after tax) | (829.41) | (753.88) | (3,317.42) | (2,915.22) | (798.82) | (756.77) | (3,286.88) | (2,915.48) |
| 6 | Paid up Equity Share Capital | 630.00 | 630.00 | 630.00 | 630.00 | 630.00 | 630.00 | 630.00 | 630.00 |
| 7 | Other Equity excluding revaluation reserves | (24,292.80) | (21,472.90) | | | | | | |

नई दिल्ली

जनसत्ता

31 मई, 2024

21

ATLANTIC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED

Regd. Office: Unit No 2075, 2nd Floor, Plaza-II, Central Square, 20, Manohar Lal Khurana Marg, Bara Hindu Rao Delhi 110006

CIN: L51909DL1985PLC020372, Ph: 011-41539140

E-mail ID: limitedatlantic@gmail.com, Website: www.atlantic-commercial.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FOURTH QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024

(Rs./Lakh)

| Sl. | Particulars | Quarter Ended | | | Year ended on | |
|-----|--|---------------|------------|------------|---------------|------------|
| | | 31.03.2024 | 31.12.2023 | 31.03.2023 | 31.03.2024 | 31.03.2023 |
| | | Audited | Unaudited | Audited | Audited | Audited |
| 1 | Total income from operations | 151.61 | 3.17 | 202.60 | 162.65 | 211.62 |
| 2 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the year (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 145.28 | 0.17 | 197.10 | 146.88 | 198.90 |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 145.28 | 0.17 | 197.10 | 146.88 | 198.90 |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 127.73 | (4.63) | 147.60 | 126.52 | 148.87 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the year [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 127.13 | (4.63) | 147.60 | 125.92 | 148.87 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 73.50 | 73.50 | 73.50 | 73.50 | 73.50 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | - | - | - | 324.23 | 198.31 |
| 8 | Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - | | | | | |
| | 1. Basic (in ₹): | 17.30 | (0.63) | 20.08 | 17.13 | 20.25 |
| | 2. Diluted (in ₹): | 17.30 | (0.63) | 20.08 | 17.13 | 20.25 |

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the fourth quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.mse.i.in) and on the company's website (www.atlantic-commercial.com).

For Atlantic Commercial Company Limited

Sd/-
Narendra Kishore Gaur
Chairman
DIN: 00168265

Place: New Delhi
Date: 30.05.2024

| Rs. in Lacs | |
|-------------|------------|
| Year ended | |
| 2024 | 31/03/2023 |
| ed. | Audited |
| 00. | 32.01 |
| 5) | (20.95) |
| 7) | (20.95) |

Order of the Board
EC Education Ltd.
Sd/-
Navin Gupta
Managing Director
DIN:00097128

करने के लिए संबंधित डिपॉजिटरी प्रतिभागियों से संपर्क कर सकते हैं और भौतिक प्रारूप में शेयर धारण करने वाले शेयरधारक, विधिवत हस्ताक्षरित फॉर्म आईएसआर-1 के साथ उसमें वर्णित संगत दस्तावेजों की हार्ड प्रतिलिपि आर.टी.ए. के पास जमा करके अपने बैंक खाते के विवरण अपडेट कर सकते हैं। उक्त प्रपत्र <https://www.nbccindia.in/webEnglish/InvestorServiceRequest> पर उपलब्ध हैं।

कृते एनबीसीडी (इंडिया) लिमिटेड

स्थान: नई दिल्ली
दिनांक: 31 मई, 2024

हस्ता./-
दीपति गंभीर
कंपनी सचिव

नर्स लिमिटेड

एन्वलेव, दिल्ली-रोहतक रोड, दिल्ली-110087

सं.: 91-11-46200400, फैक्स नं.: 011-46200444

ईमेल: csnidhipathak@mohindra.asia

विहित एकल एवं समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश

(₹ लाख में, ईपीएस छोड़कर)

| समाप्त वर्ष | समेकित | | | | | |
|-------------|---------------|---------------|---------------|--------------|--------------|--------------|
| | समाप्त तिमाही | | समाप्त तिमाही | | समाप्त वर्ष | |
| 31-03-2024 | 31-03-2023 | 31-03-2024 | 31-12-2023 | 31-03-2023 | 31-03-2024 | 31-03-2023 |
| परिष्कृत | लेखापरीक्षित | अलेखापरीक्षित | अलेखापरीक्षित | लेखापरीक्षित | लेखापरीक्षित | लेखापरीक्षित |
| 745.08 | 17210.96 | 5106.63 | 3777.50 | 5558.09 | 17745.08 | 17210.96 |
| 168.41 | 2027.73 | 779.68 | 496.38 | 687.96 | 2168.41 | 2027.73 |
| 68.41 | 2027.73 | 763.47 | 488.20 | 679.16 | 2135.22 | 2004.04 |
| 89.74 | 1529.08 | 538.11 | 358.01 | 522.36 | 1556.56 | 1505.39 |
| 160.29 | 1575.08 | 482.36 | 375.61 | 579.55 | 1536.11 | 1551.39 |
| 89.25 | 589.25 | 589.25 | 589.25 | 589.25 | 589.25 | 589.25 |
| 9222.94 | 8918.8 | - | - | - | 10157.84 | 8886.89 |
| 26.98 | 25.95 | 9.14 | 6.08 | 8.87 | 26.42 | 25.55 |
| 26.98 | 25.95 | 9.14 | 6.08 | 8.87 | 26.42 | 25.55 |

वित्तीय परिणामों की समीक्षा एवं संशुद्धि, लेखापरीक्षण समिति द्वारा की गई है तथा तत्पश्चात्

केनरा बैंक (A Govt. of India Undertaking)

मांग
सूचना

रिकवरी अनुभाग, क्षेत्रीय कार्यालय

प्लॉट नंबर 39, प्रथम तल, जोहरा हुंडई
के पास, नीलम-बाटा रोड, फरीदाबाद

जैसा कि, केनरा बैंक का अधिकृत प्राधिकारी होने के नाते अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने यहां नीचे उल्लिखित कर्जदार/जमानती को सरफैसी अधिनियम 2002 की धारा 13(2) के तहत मांग सूचना जारी की और पंजीकृत डाक के माध्यम से प्रत्येक सूचनाएं भेजे जाने के बाद कर्जदार/जमानती के पते से अनडिलीवर्ड वापस कर दी गयी। इस प्रकाशन द्वारा उन्हें एतद्वारा कथित सूचना के प्रकाशन की तिथि से 60 दिनों के भीतर राशि का पुनर्भुगतान करने के लिए कहा जाता है जिसमें असफल रहने पर बैंक प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम, 2002 के नियम 8 एवं 9 के साथ पठित धारा 13(2) के तहत प्रदत्त शक्तियों के माध्यम से अचल एवं चल सम्पत्तियों पर कब्जा करेगा और उसकी विक्री करेगा। एतद्वारा कर्जदार/जमानती को अचल/चल सम्पत्तियों के साथ कोई संव्यवहार न करने की चेतावनी दी जाती है और नीचे वर्णित अचल/चल सम्पत्तियों के साथ कोई संव्यवहार बकाया राशियों तथा उस पर ब्याज एवं अन्य प्राधानों के लिए केनरा बैंक के अधिग्रहण का विषय होगा।